Make

Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden

Model
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo

Rodeo

Year
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1996
1996
1995
1995
1994
1994

Submodel
TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)

Variant
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 42ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 42ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 42ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 42ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 42ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 42ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 42D1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1

Engine
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)



Make

Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden
Holden

Model
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Jackaroo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Jackaroo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Jackaroo
Rodeo
Rodeo
Jackaroo
Rodeo

Rodeo

Year
1993
1993
1992
1992
1991

1991

1988
1988
1988
1987
1987
1987
1986
1986
1986
1985
1985
1985

Submodel
TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)

TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)

TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)

TF Platform/Chassis 2.3 i (TFR16)
TF Ute 2.3 i (TFR16)

UBS SUV 2.3 4x4 (UBSI16)

KB Ute 2.3 (KB29)

KB Ute 2.3 4x4 (KBD44, KB49)
UBS SUV 2.3 4x4 (UBS16)

KB Ute 2.3 (KB29)

KB Ute 2.3 4x4 (KBD44, KB49)
UBS SUV 2.3 4x4 (UBS16)

KB Ute 2.3 (KB29)

KB Ute 2.3 4x4 (KBD44, KB49)
UBS SUV 2.3 4x4 (UBS16)

KB Ute 2.3 (KB29)

KB Ute 2.3 4x4 (KBD44, KB49)

Variant
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 42ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 69kW 4ZD1
AWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 81kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 67kW 42ZD1
AWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 67kW 42ZD1
AWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 81kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 67kW 42ZD1
AWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 67kW 4ZD1
AWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 81kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 67kW 42ZD1
AWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 67kW 42ZD1
AWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 81kW 4ZD1
RWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 67kW 42ZD1
AWD Petrol 2.3L 4cyl 67kW 42ZD1

Engine
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254.cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 69kW (Petrol)
2254cc 81kW (Petrol)
2264cc 67kW (Petrol)
2254cc 67kW (Petrol)
2254cc 81kW (Petrol)
2254cc 67kW (Petrol)
2254cc 67kW (Petrol)
2254cc 81kW (Petrol)
2254cc 67kW (Petrol)
2254cc 67kW (Petrol)
2254cc 81kW (Petrol)
2264cc 67kW (Petrol)
2254cc 67kW (Petrol)



